

18.013**SHAFT ASSY-UNIVERSAL JOINT AND PROPELLER**

465315	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	1
465162	5540-60.....	UNIV. PRODUCTS.....	1
465163	5580.....	UNIV. PRODUCTS.....	1
465876	5680-88.....	SPICER.....	1
6480760	5640-60-70.....	UNIV. PRODUCTS.....	1
6480798	5680-88.....	UNIV. PRODUCTS.....	1

18.0134**BOLT-SHAFT ASSEMBLY**

419345	5540-60; ALL 56TH.....	U-BOLT 5/16-24, SPICER TO FLANGE	2
426432	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	3/8-24 X 1 1/8, UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, TO FRONT FLANGE	4
426433	5580; 5680-80.....	7/16-20 X 1 3/16, UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, TO FRONT FLANGE	4
465200	ALL 55TH; 56TH.....	5/16-24 X 1 5/8, UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, TO REAR FLANGE	4
G120214	5540-60; ALL 56TH.....	LOCKWASHER 5/16, SPICER, U-BOLT.	4
G103321	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	LOCKWASHER 3/8, FLANGE BOLT.....	4
G103322	5580; 5680-88.....	LOCKWASHER 7/16, FLANGE BOLT....	4
G120214	ALL 55TH; 56TH.....	LOCKWASHER, 5/16, REAR FLANGE BOLT	4
G120368	5540-60; ALL 56TH.....	NUT 5/16-24, SPICER, U-BOLT.....	4
G115287	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	NUT 3/8-24, FLANGE BOLT.....	4
G106637	5580; 5680-88.....	NUT 7/16-20, FLANGE BOLT.....	4
G120368	ALL 55TH; 56TH.....	NUT 5/16-24, REAR FLANGE BOLT...	4

18.0152**REPAIR KIT-UNIVERSAL JOINT**

410529	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	2
458420	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, FRONT, ULTRAMATIC..	1
458395	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, REAR, ULTRAMATIC...	1
436199	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, FRONT, ULTRAMATIC..	1
458396	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, REAR, ULTRAMATIC...	1

18.0154**DUST COVER**

436426	ALL 55TH; 56TH.....	INCLUDES CLAMPS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
--------	---------------------	----------------------------------	---

18.0155**CLAMP-DUST COVER**

436105	ALL 55TH.....	LONG, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
436104	ALL 55TH.....	SHORT, ULTRAMATIC.....	1

18.032**YOKE-SHAFT SLIP**

458515	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER, FRONT.....	1
--------	--------------------------	--------------------	---

18.038**CROSS-UNIVERSAL JOINT**

410527	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	2
436283	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
436299	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1

18.042**BEARING ASSY-UNIVERSAL JOINT CROSS**

410530	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	8
436287	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, FIXED, ULTRAMATIC..	2
436306	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, FIXED, ULTRAMATIC..	2
458397	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, FLANGED ULTRAMATIC.	2
458398	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, FLANGED ULTRAMATIC.	2

18.0426**WASHER-CROSS BEARING CORK**

410519	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	8
436281	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	4
436307	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	4

18.043**RETAINER-CROSS BRG CORK WASHER**

436288	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, USE FLANGED BEARING	2
436311	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV. PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, USE WITH FLANGED BEARING	2
436286	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, USE WITH FIXED BEARING	2
436309	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, USE WITH FIXED BEARING	2

18.0432**DUST SHIELD-CROSS BEARING**

410531	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	8
436282	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	4
436308	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	4

18.04323**LUBRICATOR FITTING-CROSS BRG**

6110347	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	2
---------	--------------------------	-------------	---

18.0434**RETAINER-CROSS BEARING**

410525	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	SPICER.....	4
436089	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, USE WITH FIXED BEARING	2
436181	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC, USE WITH FIXED BEARING	2

18.044**BALL AND ROLLER ASSY-TRUNNION**

436092	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2
436184	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2

18.045**BODY-TRUNNION**

436179	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
436277	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1

18.0458-18.048

UNIV JOINT & PROP SHAFT

18.0458-18.048

18.0458 COVER-TRUNNION BODY GREASE

458394	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
436304	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1

18.046 GASKET-TRUNNION BODY GREASE COVER

436083	5540-60.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
436178	5580.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
6484393	5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
6484394	5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1

18.0465 PIN-TRUNNION BODY

436088	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1
436180	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	1

18.047 BUTTON & SPRING-TRUNNION CENTERING

436095	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2
436187	5580- 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2

18.0473 SPRING-TRUNNION CENTERING

436094	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2
436185	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2

18.048 THRUST WASHER-TRUNNION

436081	5540-60; 5640-60-70.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2
436176	5580; 5680-88.....	UNIV PRODUCTS, ULTRAMATIC.....	2

PackardInfo.com